Monthly Permits Issued for April, 2016

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-16-00069 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1714 W 23RD ST RenCon Services Inc $2,813.75 $425,000.00
1-16-00295 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1245 WEST CAMPUS RD May Contractors Inc $5,314.25 $938,000.00
1-16-00327 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 3201 MESA WAY Rock Construction $111.25 $5,000.00
1-16-00353 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1819 W 23RD ST Prime Construction Inc $853.75 $80,000.00
1-16-00376 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 704 MASSACHUSETTS ST Wagner Contracting LLC $321.25 $20,000.00
1-16-00390 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2300 W 6TH ST Keyser Construction LLC $4,777.50 $825,000.00
1-16-00441 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 310 N MCDONALD DR McGilton Construction Co Inc $678.75 $55,000.00
1-16-00444 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 4700 OVERLAND DR Overland Contracting Inc $265.25 $16,000.00
1-16-00522 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 2525 IOWA ST Tholen Wolfe Contractors Inc $441.75 $30,000.00
1-16-00526 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 720 E9TH ST Trettel Design Build Inc $83.25 $3,000.00
1-16-00548 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 804 PENNSYLVANIA ST Harvey Brothers Construction $1,553.75 $200,000.00
1-16-00604 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 846 ILLINOIS ST Peak Roofing $251.25 $15,000.00
1-16-00624 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1540 WAKARUSA DR Eichhorn, Grant $421.55 $27,500.00
1-16-00644 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 623 MASSACHUSETTS ST Hunt Inc $194.50 $3,665.00

# of Permits Issued : 14
Total Permit Fees : $18,081.80

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING (MEP

Total Valuation : $2,643,165.00
Average Valuation : $188,797.50

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-16-00506 ELECTRICAL 2801 LAWRENCE AVE Superior Electric Co Inc $44.85 $1,200.00
1-16-00515 ELECTRICAL 762 WALNUT ST Walthall Electric $23.50 $350.00
1-16-00531 ELECTRICAL 2231 VAIL WAY $23.50 $500.00
1-16-00544 ELECTRICAL 801N 7TH ST Quality Electric of Douglas Co $32.65 $800.00
1-16-00561 ELECTRICAL 2105 E 28TH ST $23.50 $0.00
1-16-00567 ELECTRICAL 1004 N 3RD ST Lynn Electric and Communications Inc $63.15 $1,800.00
1-16-00585 ELECTRICAL 3700 CLINTON PKWY Trademark Electric Inc $60.10 $1,631.00
1-16-00600 ELECTRICAL 4804 NORMANDY PARK Randall Electric $23.50 $300.00
1-16-00602 ELECTRICAL 1420 W 3RD ST $23.50 $0.00
1-16-00609 ELECTRICAL 3417 W 25TH TERR Good Energy Solutions Inc $23.50 $300.00
1-16-00610 ELECTRICAL 125 E 10TH ST MerMal Enterprises LLC $38.75 $1,000.00
1-16-00612 ELECTRICAL 728 OHIO ST Electric Plus Service Inc $23.50 $200.00
1-16-00614 ELECTRICAL 2200 HARPER ST Robinson Mobile Home Services LLC $23.50 $0.00
1-16-00617 ELECTRICAL 2331 MASSACHUSETTS ST Randall Electric $50.95 $1,400.00
1-16-00618 ELECTRICAL 2738 LOUISIANA ST $23.50 $0.00
1-16-00626 ELECTRICAL 1200 OREAD AVE Good Energy Solutions Inc $23.50 $150.00
1-16-00629 ELECTRICAL 116 N RUNNING RIDGE RD Schrock Electric Inc $29.60 $700.00
1-16-00630 ELECTRICAL 3305 W 26TH ST $23.50 $0.00
1-16-00651 ELECTRICAL 1133 HILLTOP DR Lynn Electric and Communications Inc $23.50 $450.00
1-16-00652 ELECTRICAL 828 BROADVIEW DR Lisher Electric $23.50 $300.00
1-16-00653 ELECTRICAL 1105 E 23RD ST Velocity Electric Company $54.00 $1,500.00



1-16-00665
1-16-00518
1-16-00520
1-16-00545
1-16-00546
1-16-00550
1-16-00568
1-16-00570
1-16-00573
1-16-00580
1-16-00581
1-16-00582
1-16-00583
1-16-00584
1-16-00594
1-16-00597
1-16-00598
1-16-00611
1-16-00631
1-16-00632
1-16-00633
1-16-00637
1-16-00643
1-16-00655
1-16-00657
1-16-00658
1-16-00659
1-16-00660
1-16-00661
1-16-00666
1-16-00667
1-16-00505
1-16-00507
1-16-00508
1-16-00511
1-16-00512
1-16-00513
1-16-00514
1-16-00516
1-16-00517
1-16-00524
1-16-00525
1-16-00528
1-16-00529
1-16-00532
1-16-00533

ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

5101 SPEICHER RD

2302 WESTCHESTER RD
2145 MASSACHUSETTS ST

1136 CYNTHIA ST

733 MASSACHUSETTS ST

2609 SAWGRASS DR
2618 SAWGRASS DR
4105 W 26TH TERR
2701 W 6TH ST

2116 VERMONT ST
2500 W 6TH ST

2500 W 6TH ST

4700 CARMEL PL
4213 TAMARISK CT
4125 TEAL DR

2605 W 27TH TERR
705 STURBRIDGE CT
837 E11TH ST

1309 W 6TH ST

4911 W 6TH ST

515 REGENTS ST
2701 INVERNESS CT
901 JOSEPH DR

2412 SEQUOIACT
404 ARROWHEAD DR
2500 W 6TH ST

2020 E 24TH TERR
2116 E 26TH ST

1023 KENTUCKY ST
800 E 10TH ST

1414 W 6TH ST

2414 LOUISIANA ST
3924 MONTEREY PL
929 KENTUCKY ST
111 E23RD ST

1847 BARKER AVE
231 W 22ND ST

2125 KENTUCKY ST
804 MISSOURI ST
512 REGENTS ST
306 MICHIGAN ST
2205 WESTDALE RD
511 KANSAS ST
2726 MAVERICK LN
1550 DELAWARE ST
516 LOUISIANA ST

Randall Electric $0.00

Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling $130.00
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $130.00
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling $130.00
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling $97.25
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $65.00
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $65.00
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $65.00
Westerhouse Inc $83.25
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $65.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $65.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $130.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $130.00
AB May Company $130.00
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $130.00
Anchor Air LLC $130.00
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service $65.00
Spurling Air & Inspections $130.00
Even Temp LLC $153.25
Even Temp LLC $293.25
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service $130.00
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $130.00
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $65.00
Westerhouse Inc $65.00
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $65.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $65.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $65.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $65.00
Advantage Heating & AC Inc $130.00
Trinity Team LLC $237.25
Black Hills Energy $111.25
Learned Plumbing $0.00
Action Plumb of Law Inc $29.60
Action Plumb of Law Inc $97.25
Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00
Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00
Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc $32.65
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc $32.65
Midwest Plumbing LLC $83.25
Learned Plumbing $66.20
Learned Plumbing $0.00
Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC $23.50
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service $44.85

Joe the Plumber DBA Blue Duck Plumbing $153.25

$3,000.00
$6,400.00
$6,400.00
$6,900.00
$3,400.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,800.00
$4,195.00
$2,095.00
$4,890.00
$6,590.00
$8,745.00
$9,200.00
$5,300.00
$1,000.00
$3,300.00
$8,000.00
$18,000.00
$1,600.00
$5,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,700.00
$2,000.00
$2,795.00
$2,495.00
$2,995.00
$4,851.00
$13,500.00
$4,988.63
$3,095.00
$690.00
$3,500.00
$2,845.00
$2,695.00
$2,620.00
$2,640.00
$725.00
$775.00
$2,400.00
$1,900.00
$1,460.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$8,000.00



1-16-00535
1-16-00536
1-16-00538
1-16-00539
1-16-00554
1-16-00556
1-16-00557
1-16-00558
1-16-00577
1-16-00578
1-16-00586
1-16-00587
1-16-00588
1-16-00589
1-16-00590
1-16-00591
1-16-00599
1-16-00601
1-16-00603
1-16-00605
1-16-00613
1-16-00615
1-16-00616
1-16-00620
1-16-00621
1-16-00622
1-16-00623
1-16-00628
1-16-00645
1-16-00648
1-16-00649
1-16-00650
1-16-00662
1-16-00663
1-16-00669

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

513 PARK HILL TERR
5216 CAMPBELL PL

1535 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
4417 NICKLAUS DR

2613 LAZY BROOK LN
1919 TENNESSEE ST
2210 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1420 NEW YORK ST

2611 BELLE HAVEN DR
1307 W 21ST TERR

2512 W 6TH ST

425 NEBRASKA ST

1007 RHODE ISLAND ST
4125 WIMBLEDON DR
1617 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
921 LAWRENCE AVE
2720 RIDGE CT

633 ILLINOIS ST

1220 PENNSYLVANIA ST
1204 PROSPECT AVE
2250 LAKE POINTE DR
1005 ILLINOIS ST

1341 E 16TH ST

1747 MAPLE LN

2401 MCKINLEY CT

2509 SCOTTSDALE ST
4509 RANGE CT

1027 ILLINOIS ST

2912 IRISLN

720 KASOLD DR

1313 ELMWOOD ST

1240 RHODE ISLAND ST
2723 TRAIL DUST CT
1301 VERMONT ST

523 W 23RD ST

# of Permits Issued : 102
Total Permit Fees : $6,233.80

McElroy's Inc

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
PJ's Construction

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Learned Plumbing

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Watersphere Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
Kastl Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Vito's Plumbing

Bearded Plumber Srvc LLC
Jayhawk Plumbing Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Action Plumb of Law Inc
Gray Wolf Plumbing

$0.00 $2,945.00

$23.50 $500.00
$0.00 $2,620.00
$47.90 $1,260.00
$23.50 $500.00
$0.00 $3,000.00
$0.00 $2,895.00
$97.25 $4,000.00
$29.60 $680.00
$83.25 $3,000.00
$29.60 $690.00
$0.00 $2,695.00
$26.55 $600.00
$23.50 $500.00
$0.00 $2,695.00
$0.00 $2,695.00
$29.60 $690.00
$97.25 $3,500.00
$0.00 $2,695.00
$32.65 $750.00
$23.50 $500.00
$0.00 $2,660.00
$23.50 $500.00
$29.60 $690.00
$29.60 $680.00
$29.60 $690.00
$47.90 $1,260.00
$0.00 $2,660.00
$23.50 $500.00
$0.00 $2,495.00
$83.25 $2,500.00
$139.25 $6,900.00
$29.60 $690.00
$29.60 $690.00
$642.50 $20,000.00

Total Valuation : $280,090.63
Average Valuation : $2,745.99

OTHER

Permit

3-16-00006
1-16-00560
3-16-00004
3-16-00005
3-16-00007

Classification

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

Address
1714 W 23RD ST

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 1230 NEW YORK ST

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION

1225 NEW YORK ST
417 FORREST AVE
2632 RAWHIDE LN

Contractor

Carlson Construction Management
Schmidt Contracting Inc

Schmidt Contracting Inc

RD Johnson Excavating

Permit Fees Valuation
$50.00 $0.00
$166.50 $2,500.00
$50.00 $0.00
$50.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00



1-16-00464 RESIDENTIAL PHOTOVOLTAIC 1713 MISSISSIPPI ST Cromwell Environmental Dba Cromwell Solar $65.00 $13,000.00
1-16-00562 RESIDENTIAL POOL 1013 WAGON WHEEL RD $153.25 $7,950.00
1-16-00565 RESIDENTIAL POOL 115 N RUNNING RIDGE RD Aqua Blue Designs Inc $692.75 $56,478.00
4-16-00002 UPDATE CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 2540 IOWA ST Shepard Plumbing Construction $95.80 $1,300.00
# of Permits Issued : 9 Total Valuation : $81,228.00
Total Permit Fees : $1,323.30 Average Valuation : $9,025.33

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-16-00384 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1030 OHIO ST Brett Groene Remodeling $1,745.75 $145,000.00
1-16-00499 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2121 E 28TH ST OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $762.75 $66,361.00
1-16-00519 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 908 MAINE ST Nuzum Homes LLC $2,115.35 $210,602.00
1-16-00477 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 4612 WOODRIDGE DR Berger Construction Inc $1,273.75 $150,000.00
1-16-00487 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3002 LINDLEY DR Freestate Framing LLC $139.25 $6,500.00
1-16-00491 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1908 E 19TH ST Accessibility Solutions Inc $167.25 $8,150.00
1-16-00495 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3536 EAGLE PASS CT OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $153.25 $8,000.00
1-16-00502 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1900 CROSSGATE DR Nuzum Homes LLC $125.25 $5,500.00
1-16-00510 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3425 STONE POST CT $97.25 $4,000.00
1-16-00521 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 912 PRESCOTT DR OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $83.25 $2,200.00
1-16-00523 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2420 MANCHESTER RD $97.25 $3,500.00
1-16-00527 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 605 PRESCOTT DR KC Master Companies Inc $363.25 $22,300.00
1-16-00534 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 4216 JAYME DR OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $111.25 $5,000.00
1-16-00541 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2411 ARKANSAS ST OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $153.25 $8,000.00
1-16-00542 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3932 SOPHORA ST Nuzum Homes LLC $125.25 $6,000.00
1-16-00551 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1305 ELMWOOD ST GMF Inc $237.25 $13,833.00
1-16-00566 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3500 RIVERVIEW RD Hunt Inc $265.25 $16,000.00
1-16-00572 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 6208 CRYSTAL LN $23.50 $500.00
1-16-00575 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2210 GREENBRIER DR Golden Rule Remodeling Inc $441.75 $30,000.00
1-16-00576 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 208 PROVIDENCE RD Complete Window & Remodeling Services Inc $401.35 $25,500.00
1-16-00592 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2924 RIMROCK DR OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $38.75 $1,000.00
1-16-00606 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 835 MAINE ST OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $441.75 $30,000.00

# of Permits Issued : 22
Total Permit Fees : $9,362.95

RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-16-00559 RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX 5751 -53 CHIMNEY ROCKS CIR R & H Builders Inc $3,471.25 $550,000.00

Total Valuation : $767,946.00
Average Valuation : $34,906.64

# of Permits Issued : 1
Total Permit Fees : $3,471.25

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation

Total Valuation : $550,000.00
Average Valuation : $550,000.00



1-15-02128
1-16-00454
1-16-00474
1-16-00497
1-16-00498
1-16-00500
1-16-00530
1-16-00537
1-16-00552
1-16-00553
1-16-00571
1-16-00595
1-16-00607
1-16-00634
1-16-00635
1-16-00638

Permit

2-16-00024
2-16-00041
2-16-00042
2-16-00046
2-16-00049
2-16-00050
2-16-00056
2-16-00057
2-16-00059
2-16-00060
2-16-00061
2-16-00062
2-16-00063
2-16-00066
2-16-00067
2-16-00068
2-16-00070
2-16-00071
2-16-00072
2-16-00077
2-16-00023
2-16-00058
2-16-00065
2-16-00069

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

132 N RUNNING RIDGE RD
472 N DURHAM CT

2429 OHIO ST

319 HEADWATERS DR
3903 SOPHORA ST

3907 SOPHORA ST

210 LANDON CT

5636 VILLA DR

4003 SWEETCLOVER ST
3704 DANDY DR

761 LINCOLN ST

2508 E 25TH PL

6309 SERENADE CT

338 HEADWATERS DR
5607 FORT LARAMIE CT
3927 SWEETCLOVER ST

# of Permits Issued : 16
Total Permit Fees : $32,878.25

Classification
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT

Address

1714 W 23RD ST

1360 N 3RD ST

200 MCDONALD DR
1540 WAKARUSA DR
3201 IOWA ST

805 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
711 W 23RD ST

601 KASOLD DR

846 ILLINOIS ST

3200 MESA WAY
1201 WAKARUSA DR
4801 BAUER FARM DR
2525 IOWA ST

1505 KASOLD DR
1900 HASKELL AVE
1819 W 23RD ST

2300 W 6TH ST

2540 IOWA ST

4100 W 6TH ST

3504 CLINTON PKWY
2004 E 23RD ST

3300 W6TH ST

1208 KENTUCKY ST
2525 IOWA ST

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Gary Rauckman Builders Inc
Great Plains Construction

R & H Builders Inc

Highland Construction Inc
Highland Construction Inc
Wedman Construction Inc
Hoffman Builders Inc
Mallard Homes Inc

DFC Company of Lawrence LC
Grand Builders

Perry Construction Inc

Blue Tree Homes LLC
Stephen Ayers LLC

Stephen Ayers LLC

Mallard Homes Inc

Contractor

Infinity Sign Systems Inc
Knox Signs and Graphics LLC
Infinity Sign Systems Inc
Schurle Signs Inc

Infinity Sign Systems Inc

Full Bright Sign

Luminous Neon Inc

Lawrence Sign Up LLC
Schurle Signs Inc

Luminous Neon Inc

Knox Signs and Graphics LLC
Star Signs LLC

Star Signs LLC

Schurle Signs Inc
Advertising Alternatives
Infinity Sign Systems Inc
Full Bright Sign

Lawrence Sign Up LLC
Nesper Sign Advertising Inc
Full Bright Sign

Lawrence Sign Up LLC

$3,514.00 $558,627.00

$3,661.25 $589,656.00
$1,973.75 $275,000.00
$2,729.75 $410,000.00
$1,436.15 $178,820.00
$1,436.15 $178,820.00
$3,376.25 $530,000.00
$2,684.95 $402,000.00
$1,581.75 $204,525.00
$1,116.95 $121,553.00
$1,094.55 $117,154.00
$1,553.75 $200,000.00
$1,665.75 $220,000.00
$1,704.95 $226,639.00
$1,710.55 $227,289.00
$1,637.75 $214,869.00

Total Valuation : $4,654,952.00

Average Valuation : $290,934.50

Permit Fees Valuation
$225.00 $6,000.00
$75.00 $650.00
$450.00 $9,200.00
$75.00 $3,500.00
$75.00 $1,000.00
$75.00 $3,500.00
$150.00 $1,200.00
$75.00 $4,000.00
$150.00 $2,500.00
$75.00 $170.00
$75.00 $600.00
$75.00 $10,000.00
$75.00 $10,000.00
$75.00 $5,000.00
$75.00 $2,375.00
$150.00 $10,500.00
$225.00 $4,300.00
$150.00 $3,300.00
$75.00 $1,500.00
$150.00 $11,200.00
$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $310.00
$25.00 $100.00

$25.00 $200.00



# of Permits Issued : 24 Total Valuation : $91,305.00
Total Permit Fees : $2,650.00 Average Valuation : $3,804.38

PUBLIC PROJECTS

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-16-00505 PLUMBING 2414 LOUISIANA ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $3,095.00
1-16-00511 PLUMBING 111 E23RD ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $2,845.00
1-16-00512 PLUMBING 1847 BARKER AVE Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00513 PLUMBING 231 W 22ND ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00514 PLUMBING 2125 KENTUCKY ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,640.00
1-16-00528 PLUMBING 511 KANSAS ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $1,460.00
1-16-00535 PLUMBING 513 PARK HILL TERR McElroy's Inc $0.00 $2,945.00
1-16-00538 PLUMBING 1535 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,620.00
1-16-00556 PLUMBING 1919 TENNESSEE ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $3,000.00
1-16-00557 PLUMBING 2210 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,895.00
1-16-00587 PLUMBING 425 NEBRASKA ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00590 PLUMBING 1617 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00591 PLUMBING 921 LAWRENCE AVE Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00603 PLUMBING 1220 PENNSYLVANIA ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,695.00
1-16-00615 PLUMBING 1005 ILLINOIS ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,660.00
1-16-00628 PLUMBING 1027 ILLINOIS ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,660.00
1-16-00648 PLUMBING 720 KASOLD DR Jayhawk Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,495.00
1-16-00665 ELECTRICAL 5101 SPEICHER RD Randall Electric $0.00 $3,000.00
3-16-00007 RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 2632 RAWHIDE LN RD Johnson Excavating $0.00 $0.00
# of Permits Issued : 19 Total Valuation : $48,410.00
Total Permit Fees : $0.00 Average Valuation : $2,547.89

SUMMARY

Total Permits Issued : 188
Public Projects Valuation : $48,410.00
Non-Public Projects Valuation :$9,020,276.63
Total Valuation : $9,068,686.63
Total Fees : $74,001.35



